NomeTesserato .
" GARBACCIO VALINA ALESSANDRO
FOGLIA TOMMASO
VIGNA MARCO
COMINATO LORENZO
CORTE NICOLO'
PICHETTO SIMONE
LUPO PIETRO
SAVIO EMANUELE
SCARSO DAVIDE
DEAGLIO DIEGO
VILLA MATTEO
ORENGO EDOARDO
ROLANDO AMELIE .
BIANCHI ELISA
BETTOSCHI FEDERICO
ARMATI MATTEQ
COLOGNESE SOFIA
BIOLA ALESSANDRO
BENINAT{ LEON
MEO FRANCESCO
CASTELLUCCI ALMA
COSTA PAOLO
FUSARO ELENA
FAVERO PAOLO
RE TOMMASO
FALCIANI MICHELE
CINC DEN{S
BONATI NICOLA
ROTA MARCO
BRAVI VALENTINA
MOSCHINi DAVIDE
PEROTT! LEONARDO
MASETT! MASSIMO
RIVALICAT!I NICOLO'
SANTONI GIACOMO
[EMM! VITTORIA
BERTINO SARA
BORRE FABIEN -
HENRIOD ERIK
SAVOIA DAVIDE
BIGNAMI MATTIA
CATTANEO EVELIN
BUTTARELLI NOEMI

G6 MASCHILE e FEMMINILE

EMaiiSocieta

ASSOC.SCUOLA NAZ !VITB OASI| ZEGH INFO@MTBOASIZEGNAIT

. ASSOC.SCUOLA NAZMTB OAS| ZEGH INFO@MTBOASIZEGNALIT -
~ ASSOC.SCUOLA NAZ.MTB OAS| ZEGMNFO@MTBOASIZEGNALIT

ASSOC.SCUOLA NAZ MTB OASH ZEGH INFO@MTBOASIZEGNALIT

STEFANO@BELLINGERLIT
STEFANO@BELLINGERLIT
uc.imperia@libero.it
BUSSOLINOSPORT@TIM.IT
BUSSOLINOSPORT@TIM.IT
BUSSOLINOSPORT@TIM.IT
INFO@SCTRIANGOLOLARIANO
RUSTYBIKETEAM@GMAIL.COM
RUSTYBIKETEAM@GMAIL.COM
INFO@QGSVELO.IT

SCUQLA MTB SAN PACLO D'ARGON MTBSCUOLASANPAOLO@LIBEL
SCUOLA MTB SAN PACLO D'ARGON MTBSCUOLASANPAOLO@LIBE!

pedaleleynicese@gmail.com
INFO@MTBRIVEROSSE.IT
INFO@MTBRIVEROSSE.IT
LABICICLETTERIARACINGTEAN
INFO@SIRONEBIKE.IT
gslupivalledaosta@gmail.com
jugreen@libero.it
info@valceresiobike.it
info@valceresiobike.it
INFO@MELAVITIRANOBIKE.OR(
XCO.AOSTA@GMAIL.COM

BIKERS PETOSINO SCUOLA MTB - A INFO@BIKERSPETOSINO.IT
BIKERS PETOSINO SCUOLA MTB - ALINFO@BIKERSPETOSINO.IT

Categor NomeSocieta
G6M
G6M
GEM -
G6M
G6M ~ ASD MTB | CINGHIALI
G6M  ASD MTB | CINGHIALI
G6M  U.C.IMPERIA RAINERI
G6M  A.S.D. BUSSOLINO SPORT
G6M  A.S.D. BUSSOLINO SPORT
G6M  A.S.D. BUSSOLINO SPORT
G6M  S.C, TRIANGOLO LARIANO A.S.D.
G6M  SCOTT RUSTY BIKE TEAM
GBF  SCOTT RUSTY BIKE TEAM
G6F  VELO' MONTIRONE
GBM
GBM
G6F  LEYNICESE RACING TEAM
G6M  RACING TEAM RIVE ROSSE
G6M  RACING TEAM RIVE ROSSE
G6M LA BICICLETTERIA
G6F  SIRONE BIKE ASD
G6M  G.S. LUPI VALLE D'ACSTA
GBF  JU GREEN A.S.D. GORLA MINORE
G6M  VALCERESIO BIKE A.S.D.
G6M  VALCERESIO BIKE A.S.D.
G6M  MELAVI' TIRANO BIKE A.S.D.
G6M  XCO PROJECT
G6M
GBM
G6F  PEDALE FIDENTINO RACE TEAM
G6M  PEDALE FIDENTINO RACE TEAM
G6M  PEDALE FIDENTINO RACE TEAM
G6M  PEDALE FIDENTINO RACE TEAM
G6M  PEDALE FIDENTINC RACE TEAM
G6M  PEDALE FIDENTINO RACE TEAM
G6F  PEDALE FIDENTINC RACE TEAM
G6F  TEAM CICLOTECA
G6M .. CICLILUCCHINI . .. .. .. .
GBM ~ GIGLI LUGGHINT ™ = e
G6M  CICLI LUCCHINI
G6M  TEAM BIKE ROCKS
G6F  TEAM BIKE ROCKS
GBF

INFO@PEDALE-FIDENTINOAT
INFO@PEDALE-FIDENTINO.IT
INFO@PEDALE-FIDENTINO.IT
INFO@PEDALE-FIDENTINO.IT
INFO@PEDALE-FIDENTINO.IT
INFO@PEDALE-FIDENTINO.IT
INFO@PEDALE-FIDENTINO.IT
INFO@TEAMCICLOTECAIT

~-GRUPPOSPORTIVO@CICLILUC . .
"GRUPPOSPORTIVO@CICLILUC

GRUPPOSPORTIVO@CICLILUC
INFOTEAMBIKEROCKS@GMAIL
INFOTEAMBIKEROCKS@GMAIL

A.5.D.GRUPFO SPORTIVO PASSATO! bersezioclan@libero.it

Accodamento

10/08/2020
10/08/2020
10/08/2020
10/08/2020
24/08/2020
29/08/2020
06/08/2020
09/08/2020
09/08/2020
14/08/2020
14/08/2020
14/08/2020
2610872020
30/08/2020
26/08/2020
30/08/2020
24/08/2020
22/08/2020
23/08/2020
18/08/2020
24/08/2020
24/08/2020
19/08/2020
03/08/2020
03/08/2020
24/08/2020
26/08/2020
14/08/2020
14/08/2020
24/08/2020
24/08/2020
24/08/2020
24/08/2020
24/08/2020
24/08/2020
28/08/2020
13/08/2020
25/08/2020

25/08/2020

25/08/2020
29/08/2020
30/08/2020
13/08/2020

18:12:03
18:12:03
18:12:31
18:12:31
23:11:09
15:34:36
23:05:42
12:10:34
12:10:34
12:56:32
14:40:10
09:23:.47
10:06:33
12:45:45
21:15:26
08:34.27
10:32:38
19:40:13
21:30:26
23:00:04
15:32:33
11:17:28
13:39:22
18:14:53
18:14:53
19:25:00
14:36:07
23:00:33
23:00:33
21:27:40
21.28:57
21:28:57
21:28:57
21:28:57
21:28:57
16:24:10
16:16:03
19:43:11

19:43:11

19:43:11
16:44:12
09:17:52
07:20:39

DataNascita
03/06/2008
03/04/2008
26/08/2008
06/08/2008
16/07/2008
05/01/2008
13/11/2008
27/01/2008
04/09/2008
10/03/2008
28/02/2008
14/03/2008
02/04/2008
24/06/2008
18/11/2008
05/05/2008
19/03/2008
29/03/2008
10/01/2008
21/01/2008
17/06/2008
06/05/2008
30/09/2008
25{10/2008
19/Q7/2C08
13/04/2008
08/08/2008
08/05/2008
28/02/2008
28/10/2008
19/03/2008
13/08/2008
08/08/2008
24/09/2008
11/09/2008
16/06/2008
11/02/2008

041052008
O2J06/2008

25/09/2008
21/03/2008
03/03/2008
06/11/2008



GALVAGNO LORENZO
RAMAZZINI ALICE
GIANGRASSO ELISA
DEDE' GABRIELE
ZUCCA PAOLA
BARDUCCO CESARE
BETTI LORIS

MAOLET BEATRICE

G6M
G6F
G6F
G6M
G6F
G6M
G6M
G6F

A.S.D.GRUPPO SPORTIVO PASSATOI bersezmclan@libero it

ZAINA CLUB A.S.D. - INFO@ZAINABICICLETTE.IT
A.S.D. ORANGE BIKE TEAM COSE2002@LIBERO.IT

SPORT FROG SENNAASD. CERIOLI7T1@GMAIL.COM
SPORT FROG SENNA AS.D. CERIOLI71@GMAIL.COM
PEDALE SANMAURESE ASD - PEDALESANMAURESE@TISCAIL
KRICCA BIKE ASD rmb.barcella@hotmail.com

AS.D.C.SLYS 1906CS.LYS@LIBERO.IT

13/08/2020
25/08/2020
22/08/2020
12/08/2020
14/08/2020
22/08/2020
23/08/2020
24/08/2020

11:25:44
10:23:24
09:23:45
22:14:00
20:56:57
16:54:02
16:18:20
14:55:45

09/04/2008
21/0972008
23/08/2008
12/07/2008
11/10/2008
12/02/2008
04/11/2008
08/04/2008



